Slutresultat Imp-Across-the-Field DM-Lag 2012-2013
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Lennart Bylund - Emil Tibblin

Kent Sjoberg - Andreas Westman
UIf Henriksson - Bengt Larsson
Carina Sjoblom - Bo Sundstrém
Staffan Hedman - Leif Sundqvist
Kent Backstrom - Bo Astrand

Egon Bohman - Sven-Olov Hellgvist
Martin Berglund - Sverker Ernback
Karin Odlund - Ulf-Martin Odlund
Ulla Blanck - Sune Haggbom

Eva Ribbenberg - Anneli Sagersten
Lars-Anders Svensson - Yngve Sundberg

3,583
3,417
1,667
1,583
0,833
0,250
-0,750
-0,833
-1,167
-1,833
-3,167
-3,583



